TB 60m jooks
| Marit Kutman
1l Getrin Koort
I Kaisi Ers
4 Laura Martinson
5  Kreete Oun
6 Julia Krehhova
7 Kadri Joala
8 Elisabeth Vihmand

TB kaugushiipe
| Liisa-Maria Truupold
Il Iris Tamsalu
] Andrea Jagur
4 Saara Jaani
5 Helo Laatspera
6 Agnes Tuule Nops
7 Adriana Arrak
8 Mona Pltsepp

TB korgushiipe
| Marie Anete Klais
Il Katarina Sirendi
1] Mariann Hendrikson
4 Triinu-Liis Paavel
5 Karoliis Palvots

TB kuulitéuge

| Sonata-Eliis Timofejeva

] Evelyn Nicole Milani
1] Roberta Erkmaa

4 Grete Isabel Huik
5 Kristina Illak

6 Kaia Kivend

7 Nora Tuisk

8 Miia Nummert

TB 600m jooks
| Lisette Hanson
Il Triinu Lamp

1] Viktoria Kleer Kliimand

4 Andrea Natali Nad
5 Pauliine Puusaar
6 Karolin Kauer

TARTU KOOLIDE KV KERGEJOUSTIKUS

15.01.2003 Kesklinna Kool

18.03.2001 Kivilinna Kool

14.07.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
9.05.2001 MHG

25.05.2001 Karlova Kool

17.01.2002 Variku Kool
9.10.2001 Forseliuse Kool

30.06.2001 Tamme Kool

24.03.2001 Kivilinna Kool

15.01.2001 Tamme Kool

20.01.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool

15.05.2001 Forseliuse Kool
4.03.2002 Karlova Kool
5.06.2002 MHG

24.03.2001 Kesklinna Kool
5.08.2001 Variku Kool

12.07.2002 Kivilinna Kool
11.04.2002 Variku Kool
4.11.2001 MHG
21.08.2001 Tamme Kool
16.12.2001 Karlova Kool

12.09.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
4.05.2001 Tamme Kool
4.04.2001 Variku Kool

23.04.2001 Kivilinna Kool

23.09.2001 Forseliuse Kool
4.07.2001 Kesklinna Kool
1.02.2002 Karlova Kool
6.08.2002 MHG

21.06.2001 Variku Kool
28.02.2002 Tamme Kool
11.06.2002 MHG

26.02.2002 Kesklinna Kool
19.07.2002 Mart Reiniku Kool
17.09.2002 Kivilinna Kool

26.11.2015

TU kergejdustikuhall

8,07
8,46
9,09
9,19
9,46
9,63
9,67
9,84

5.41
5.19
4.60
4.42
4.20
4.11
3.82
3.47

1.40
1.25
1.20
1.10
1.15

9.24
9.14
8.63
8.21
7.79
7.16
6.25
5.55

1.52,7
1.53,5
1.54,1
1.58,4
2.08,5
2.15,3
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TB 4 x 200m jooks

Tartu Kivilinna Kool
Liisa-Maria Truupdold

Kerli Kutti, Getrin Koort

Maria Anette Klais
Mart Reiniku Kool

Kaisi Ers, Lisette Pdlgast
Andrea Jagur, Pauliine Puusaar

Tartu Kesklinna Kool

Marit Kutman, Andriana Arrak
Eva-Lotta Meinart, Kaia Kivend

Tartu Tamme Kool

Triinu Lamp, liris Tamsalu
Triinu-Liis Paavel, Jaanika Piibar

Tartu Karlova Kool

Krete Oun, Sandra Ristkok
Helo Laatspera, Nora Tuisk

Tartu Variku Kool

Lisette Hanson, Roberta Erkmaa
Mona Pitsepp, Julia Krehhova

TA 60m jooks

Piibe Kirke Aljas
Leena Kattel

llona Kann
Andtriine Navi

Ireen Tarto

Kersti Turu

Katlyn Klauzer
Hanna-Kaisa Lummo
Alice Stivalep

TA kaugushiipe

Kart Soieva
Kreete-Liisa Jenas
Margit Tammeorg
Ulla Tari

Triinu Amboja
Carolna Piho
Kirke Maria Lepik
Johanna Tooming
Ranely Firrer

Iris Paarop

TA korgushiipe

Katre Uibo

Birgit Paju

Karoliina Lorenz
Lisanna Loha

Karmen Nigul

Liisa Maria Mihhailov
Krislin Elis Varul
Kristi Kalk

16.03.2000 Kivilinna Kool

13.09.1999 MHG
8.09.2000 Kesklinna Kool

17.12.1999 MRK

17.03.1999 HTG

25.06.2000 Tamme Kool

22.02.2000 Descartes’i Kool

14.02.1999 K.J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
7.08.2000 Karlova Kool

15.11.1999 Forseliuse Kool
28.10.1999 Tamme Kool
20.08.2000 Karlova Kool
3.08.2000 Kivilinna Kool
21.02.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
28.07.1999 MHG
17.05.1999 HTG
4.05.1999 K.J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
25.08.2000 Descartes’i Kool
5.12.2000 Kesklinna Kool

25.03.1999 HTG
9.02.2000 Kivilinna Kool
25.11.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool
1.06.2000 Karlova Kool
8.10.2000 MHG
13.11.2000 Descartes’i Kool
1.07.2000 Tamme Kool
16.06.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gumnaasium

1.55,7

2.06,1

2.09,3

2.09,9

2.11,0

2.14,3

8,17
8,53
8,65
8,77
8,85
9,11
9,28
9,48
9,57

4.37
4.37
4.27
4.13
4.01
4.00
3.97
3.47
3.45
3.25

1.45
1.40
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
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TA kuulitouge
| Johanna Eliise Teder
Il Marin Lo
1} Lore S6erunurk
4 Erika Alexandra Milani
5 Marta Allorg
6 Maria Parli
7 Katriin Noormaa
8 Kristiina Aun
9 Helis Truu
10  Siiri Mari Sikk

TA 600m jooks
| Hanna SG6najalg
1l Pauliine Konsa
1} Kerli Unt

4 Reti Mand

5 Eliise Jarve

6 Anette Allekors

7 Annabel Roots

8 Kristin Tralla

9 Kersti Johanna Ojasild

TA 4 x 200m jooks

| Hugo Treffneri Glimnaasium
Ireen Tarto, Pauliine Konsa
Katre Uibo, Kirke Maria Lepik

Il Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool
Triinu Amboja, Andtriine Navi
Halis Metskiila, Hanna Sonajalg

] Tartu Kivilinna Kool
Siiri Mari Sikk, Liisi Soo
Jane-Ly Buhvestova, Birgit Paju

4 Tartu Miina Hirma Gliimnaasium

Leena Kattel, Teele Telvar
Griselle Tennosaar, Laura llves
5 K. Jaak Petersoni Giimnaasium
Hanna-Kaisa Lummo, Marin L6o
Laura Kond, Hanna Mottus
6 Tartu Tamme Kool
Krislin Elis Varul, Kersti Turu
Hanna Maria Magi, Reti Mand
7 Tartu Kesklinna Kool

llona Kann, Johanna-Eliise Teder

Kristin Tralla, Katariina Kurina
8 Tartu Forseliuse Kool

Soieva, Kahr, Kals, S6erunurk
9 Tartu Karlova Kool

Carmen Ladva, Kati llus

Margit Tammeorg, Dorel Kuusk
10  Tartu Descartes’i Kool

Eleri Aasmdae, Annabel Saksing

Mariette Pddra, Katlyn Klauzer

5.02.2000 Kesklinna Kool
17.01.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
15.06.2000 Forseliuse Kool
29.11.1999 Tamme Kool
10.11.1999 MHG

6.08.1999 HTG
11.03.2000 Karlova Kool
24.12.1999 Mart Reiniku Kool
12.06.2000 Descartes’i Kool
10.03.2000 Kivilinna Kool

29.06.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
25.03.1999 HTG

31.10.1999 Kivilina Kool

24.12.1999 Tamme Kool

14.06.2000 Karlova Kool

27.05.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
25.12.2000 Descartes’i Kool
24.11.2000 Kesklinna Kool

23.01.1999 MHG

9.56
9.26
9.10
9.00
8.02
7.93
7.75
7.65
7.42
6.83

1.52,6
1.59,4
2.02,3
2.03,8
2.06,7
2.07,1
2.08,4
2.09,0
2.19,0

1.59,2

2.00,6

2.04,2

2.04,3

2.08,4

2.09,3

2.09,5

2114

2.13,7

2.14,4
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NJ 60m jooks
| Triin Sellik
1l Laura Kaur
11} Kristin Laanberg
4 Marta Kotkas
5 Marta Aren

NJ kaugushiipe
| Katrin Parn
1l Silvia Veermde
1} Annabel Kutman
4 Ingrid Mannik
5 Liisi Tamm
v.a  Anna Sidorenko

NJ korgushiipe
| Martta Molder
1l Marilind Reemann
1} Hege-Meril J6emets
4 Gertrud Pauska

NJ kuulitouge
| Tuule Mdrsepp
1] Jessika Uleksin
1] Doris Park
4 Kadi Kilgi
Joanna Kurvits

NJ 600m jooks
| Aleksandra Isabel Pillmann
1] Sirelyn Pommer
1l Kairit Veri
4 Selena Tammiste

NJ 4 x 200m jooks

| Hugo Treffneri Glimnaasium
Marilind Reemann,
Kristin Laanberg,
Aleksandra Isabel Pillmann
Silvia Veermée

1] Tartu Jaan Poska Gilimnaasium
Triin Sellik, Annabel Kutman
Stella Leego, Karmen Mesila

1] K. J. Petersoni Giimnaasium
Martta Molder, Kairit Veri
Katrin Parn, Urmi Tarti

4 Tartu Tamme Giimnaasium
Laura Kaur, Selena Tammiste
Liisi Tamm, Liz Kallas

28.10.1997 Jaan Poska Glimnaasium
19.10.1998 Tamme Gumnaasium
23.07.1997 Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
29.01.1998 MHG

8.10.1997 K. J. Petersoni Glimnaasium

10.06.1997 K. J. Petersoni Guimnaasium
12.07.1998 Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
13.11.1997 Jaan Poska Glimnaasium
10.12.1998 MHG

29.04.1997 Tamme Glmnaasium
29.12.1998 Annelinna Glimnaasium

26.07.1998 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
29.05.1997 Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
15.04.1998 Jaan Poska Glimnaasium
10.02.1997 Tamme Glimnaasium

24.02.1998 Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
19.01.1997 Tamme Glimnaasium
10.11.1996 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
25.07.1998 Jaan Poska Giimnaasium
11.07.1997 MHG

25.01.1998 Hugo Treffneri Gimnaasium
23.10.1996 Jaan Poska Glimnaasium
21.08.1997 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
12.04.1998 Tamme GuUmnaasium

8,29
8,70
8,84
8,93
8,96

5.03
4.98
4.73
3.95
3.71
5.26

1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35

10.71
7.91
7.75
6.63
DNS

1.47,3
1.50,9
1.59,2
2.034

1.58,3

1.59,4

2.02,5

2.06,2
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PB 60m jooks

Freddy Jakobson
Oliver Lill

Mallor Pihu

Karl Egert Kartau
Caspar Suigusaar
Raigo Kuusik
Alger Ahuna
Kaimar Saareleht

PB kaugushiipe

Eerik Haamer
Karl-Andreas Meus
Joonas Luts

Ats Toomsalu

Lauri Leppik
Kristjan Paavel
Taavi Terasmaa

PB koérgushiipe

Mart Leo Ruus
Alex Aus

Ott Richard Pirn
Robert Ramler
Taavi Tamm
Mart Kruusman
Olari Kalme

PB kuulitouge

Ott Heliste

Oskar Ariste
Rasmus Sepp
Markus Paluteder
Ott-Kaarel Vaan
Joosep Kaiv
German Eksi
Karmo Kevade
Sander Tulit

PB 600m jooks

Johan Tamm
Ralf Raubik
Karl Tammeorg
Denis Petrov
Jass Reemann
Paul Erik Olli
Raiki Palmik

27.03.2001 Kesklinna Kool
2.07.2001 Hansa Kool
12.04.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
31.01.2001 Variku Kool
13.07.2001 Tamme Kool
24.11.2001 Forseliuse Kool
12.02.2001 Karlova Kool
28.02.2002 Kivilinna Kool

6.01.2001 MHG
18.01.2001 Hansa Kool
12.01.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
17.08.2002 Kesklinna Kool
2002 Kivilinna Kool
1.06.2001 Tamme Kool
14.11.2002 Karlova Kool

12.12.2001 MHG
2.04.2002 Kivilinna Kool
2.01.2002 Tamme Kool
27.02.2001 Kesklinna Kool
2.08.2002 Hansa Kool
19.03.2002 Mart Reiniku Kool
16.07.2002 Karlova Kool

8.06.2002 Forseliuse Kool
18.05.2001 Mart Reiniku Kool
22.05.2002 Hansa Kool
30.01.2001 Kesklinna Kool
18.02.2001 MHG
17.09.2002 Kivilinna Kool

5.08.2001 Variku Kool

9.05.2001 Tamme Kool

9.10.2001 Karlova Kool

27.01.2002 MHG

22.01.2002 Kivilinna Kool

27.03.2002 Mart Reiniku Kool

28.10.2001 Variku Kool
4.09.2001 Kesklinna Kool

10.03.2001 Tamme Kool
9.06.2001 Forseliuse Kool

7,97
8,10
8,45
8,46
8,55
8,70
9,06
9,14

5.54
5.02
4.83
4.47
4.39
4.39
4.10

1.50
1.40
1.35
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

10.75
9.50
9.03
8.63
8.41
8.32
7.94
7.70
6.55

1.35,9
1.42,0
1.45,1
1.45,3
1.46,0
1.49,2
1.51,6
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PB 4 x 200m jooks

MHG

Priidik Meelo Vasrtrik,

Mart Leo Ruus, Johann Tamm
Erik Haamer

Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool

Karl Tammeorg, Joonas Luts
Mallor Pihu, Mart Kruusman
Tartu Tamme Kool

Paul Erik Olli, Mikk Raid
Markus Madissoo, Caspar Suigusaar
Tartu Forseliuse Kool

Heliste, Meitsar, MuUr, Kuusik
Tartu Variku Kool

Denis Petrov, Karl Egert Kartau
Ranel Ulper, Ken Erik Kuningas
Tartu Kesklinna Kool

Tartu Kivilinna Kool

Robert Hindriksoo, Tauno Saareleht
Lauri Leppik, Ralf Raudik
Tartu Hansa Kool

Oliver Lill, Taavi Tamm

Jaan Tobias Salu, Rasmus Sepp
Tartu Karlova Kool

Alger Ahuna, Joonas Metsva
Taavi Terasmaa, Olari Kalme

PA 60m jooks

Kardo-Heik Kriisa
Meinart Moéls
Kris-Robin Sirge
Kertin Kablik
Ralf Markus Suss
Lepo Kisand
Henri Suokas
Andreas Leinola
Kristo Kurvits
Eke-Johan S66t
Mihkel Makela
Oskar Lipping

PA kaugushiipe

Richard Vider
Sander Jaaniste
Rauno Variku
Christofer-Marten Melk
Raiki Mand

Martin Tikk
Evert-Aron Loorits
Tristan Roosipuu
Mattias Erik Tammik
Kevin Kadastik
Madis Kuik

Robert Juhimets
Georg Kaasik

16.03.2000 Raatuse kool
8.01.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium

17.02.1999 HTG

23.01.2000 Tamme Kool

14.01.1999 MHG

12.10.1999 Veeriku Kool

16.08.2000 Kesklinna Kool
9.09.2000 Variku Kool
2.10.1999 Hansa Kool

21.06.2000 Forseliuse Kool
7.04.2000 Kivilinna Kool

2000 Mart Reiniku Kool

8.12.2000 Karlova Kool
15.09.1999 Kesklinna Kool
25.01.1999 HTG

5.06.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
24.12.1999 Tamme Kool
14.03.1999 MHG
16.09.2000 Raatuse Kool

6.07.2000 Forseliuse Kool

8.02.2000 Variku Kool
17.07.2000 Veeriku Kool
30.10.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
24.10.2000 Kivilinna Kool
19.05.2000 Hansa Kool

1.50,6

1.51,8

1.53,5

1.56,1

2.00,0

2.00,7
2.02,9

2.06,2

2.12,3

7,46
7,65
7,79
7,82
7,85
8,07
8,08
8,13
8,16
8,32
8,35
8,65

6.00
5.97
5.95
5.81
5.62
5.47
5.30
4.98
4.81
4.80
4.72
4.49
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PA korgushiipe

Madis Kalasnikov
Tanel Tamm

Markus Andreas Auling
Jan Erik Kriisk

Richard Leppik

Henri Tein

Patrik Peemot

Karl Arras

Mark-Olav Sepp
Markus Margus

PA kuulitéuge

Rudolf Stenar Salvoks
Martti Teder

Hendrik Eelmae
Karl-Markus Sangernebo
Marcus Nurmeots
Henri Miller

Andre Austa
Karl-Martin Voovere
Karl Aavik

Ott Parn

Robert Pdldoja
Ottomar Metslind
Maldis-Sveno Laur
Karl Markus Lehtoja

PA 600m jooks

Joonatan Oras

Karlis Kade

Markus Soomets
Joonas-Anton Jurgentsein
Markus Joonas Palu
Marko Siniméae
Aaron Kants

Martin Riives

Karlo Salem

Maikel Magi

Robin Kristofer Kalme

PA 4 x 200m jooks

Tartu Hugo Treffneri Glimnaasium
Kris-Robin Sirge, Rauno Variku
Joonatan Oras, Roland Parn

MHG

Martin Tikk, Rolf Markus Suss
Mart Maasing, Markus Joonas Palu
Tartu Tamme Kool

Kertin Kablik, Steven Robkin
Markus Soomets, Raiki Mand
Tartu Kesklinna Kool

Henri Suokas, Erik Markos Poska
Sander Reemets, Sander Jaaniste

7.07.2000 Raatuse Kool

8.09.2000 Hansa Kool
18.02.1999 MHG
21.06.1999 TTG
24.08.1999 HTG
21.12.2000 Tamme Kool

7.08.2000 Veeriku Kool
13.10.1999 Variku Kool

1999 Mart Reiniku Kool

27.09.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium

23.05.1999 HTG
24.07.1999 TTG
26.10.2000 MHG
23.09.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
2.08.2000 Karlova Kool
5.09.2000 Tamme Kool
13.02.2000 Hansa Kool
2000 Mart Reiniku Kool
22.12.1999 Variku Kool
5.05.2000 Veeriku Kool
24.10.2000 Kivilinna Kool
28.02.2000 Forseliuse Kool
3.09.2000 Raatuse Kool
14.06.2000 Kesklinna Kool

29.03.1999 HTG
20.02.1999 TTG
2.03.2000 Tamme Kool
Mart Reiniku Kool
18.04.1999 MHG
1.03.2000 Karlova Kool
Variku Kool
26.04.2000 Hansa Kool
2.12.1999 Raatuse Kool
1.04.2000 Veeriku Kool
9.01.1999 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium

1.95
1.70
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.50
1.50
1.45
1.40

11.87
11.47
10.59
9.98
9.95
9.92
9.75
9.59
9.34
8.93
8.76
8.57
8.07
6.64

1.28,9
1.31,2
1.32,6
1.32,8
1.34,0
1.38,5
1.41,5
1.41,8
1.42,2
1.42,5
1.44,8

1.39,5

1.44,7

1.44,9

1471

15

13

12

11
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11

12

Tartu Tamme Giimnaasium

Martti Teder, Joosep Truupdld
Martin Purret, Karlis Kade

Tartu Hansa Kool

Tanel Tamm, Martin Riives

Kaspar Kaljuste, Georg Kaasik

Tartu Veeriku Kool

Brait Susi, Lepo Kisand
Kristofer-Robin Lai, Markus Kontkar
Tartu Variku Kool

Karl Arras, Aaron Kants

Mattias Erik Tammi, Andreas Leinola
Tartu Raatuse Kool

Karlo Salem, Maldis-Sveno Laur
Ever-Aron Loorits, Kardo-Heik Kriisa
Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool
Karl-Martin Voovere, Mark-Olav Sepp
Joonas-Anton Jlrgenstein, Oskar Lipping
Tartu K. Jaak Petersoni Gimnaasium
Christofer-Martem Melk,

Rainer Heinrichsen, Vlad Goncharuk
Robin Kristofer Kalme

Tartu Forseliuse Kool

Kuusik, Metslind, Meitsar, Roosipuu

MJ 60m jooks

|
Il
1
4
v.a

Kristjan Joosep

Kevin Reisenbuk

Raigo Hennok

Rain Nakk

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

MJ kaugushiipe

|
Il
1
4
5

Karl Kivi

Karsten Mandar
Sander Keskiila
Gregor Randla
Indrek Haldma

MJ koérgushiipe

|

I}
1l
4
5

Karel Tilga

Martin Otto Parve
Mikko Maran

Indrek Roosivali
Karl-August Ruusalepp

MJ kuulitéuge

|
1l
1l
4
5

Friedrich Krull
Erki Kuus

Artur Bergmann
Martin Koor
Patrik Pruunsild

Jaan Poska Gimnaasium
23.10.1998 HTG
25.04.1997 TT1G
17.04.1998 K. J. Petersoni Guimnaasium
18.09.1998 Ulenurme Giimnaasium

Jaan Poska Gimnaasium
29.11.1997 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
13.08.1997 HTG

1997 MHG

TTG

5.02.1998 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
Jaan Poska Gimnaasium
10.03.1998 HTG
3.08.1998 MHG
12.07.1997 TT1G

24.01.1997 HTG
Jaan Poska Glimnaasium
9.12.1996 K. J. Petersoni Gimnaasium
9.01.1997 TTG
16.06.1996 MHG

1.47,5

1.47,9

1.48,1

1.49,6

1.49,6

1.50,0

1.50,9

1.54,6

7,62
7,74
7,87
8,10
7,06

6.22
6.19
5.84
5.62
5.26

1.85
1.80
1.75
1.60
DNS

14.12
12.11
11.36
10.49
9.30

10
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MJ 600m jooks

| Karl Tiit 11.06.1997 HTG
Il Jakob Pall 5.04.1998 MHG
] Kristo-Martti Audova 17.03.1998 K. J. Petersoni Guimnaasium
4 Henri Nelk Jaan Poska Giimnaasium
5 Kristofer Kaasik 21.10.1996 TTG
MJ 4 x 200m jooks

| Tartu Jaan Poska Gliimnaasium
Kristjan Joosep, Karl Kivi, Erki Kuus
Martin Otto Parve
1] Tartu K. J. Petersoni Glimnaasium
Karsten Mandar, Karel Tilga
Rain N&kk, Karl-Martyn Luik
1] Tartu HTG
Karl Tiit, Kevin Reisenbuk
Sander Keskiila, Mart-Erik Kermes
4 Tartu Tamme Giimnaasium
Raigo Hennok, Hendrik Kont
Martin Koor, Martin Miller
5 Tartu MHG
Gregor Randla, Kiur Kaasik, Ulljo Pihus,

Tartu Spordiselts Kalev

1.29,0
1.35,9
1.36,8
1421
1.46,6

1.40,7

1411

1.43,2

1.46,6

1.49,6
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